TR 28FEAILBER—ER

No.

AALFT i

AFLA

RN

AFLEFH]

LA

EHL

TR Al
Btk =)

FRABH R Al
Btk =)

ALBIE

AL
YIESS

TEFLSEE 4

EALEAH
(Bitk )

AL

FRR AR
frei g AL

FRR2849 16 A

TS

11:30

Mk T (T EsE) 1
HERGIEB L

Fa vz b (BR)
k (BR) EARBct

VNI AN
()

1, 620, , 190,000 H

TR ()

(BR) B &4 Tiiar s b
(B) mafcHimE & —

) A—v—7 14—

PO R A (BF)
Tavaryrge s (k)

(Bk) = yns
() whilfRs =

Fnag LT

11

(BR) v &4
TH=a s
v b

1, 190,

000

73.

46

%

A
B AL

Fp284:9 H 20 A

R A E RS
s
vk

10:00

o g
-
=
[N}
= o
=

13, 450,000 H | 10,200,000 H

ARSI B3
RN T2
AALELY o8

%

R
g AAL

PRR2849 H 20 A

B,/ bk
/T

10:30

MR B EATE 3G L B e

11,260,000 | 8,330,000 M| (#k)

T A2

BR) AV BZasyrzy

(¥k) cpPcC

(Bk) AV =
HoavPa
V4

8, 330,

000

73.

98

%

R
frei g AL

PRR2849 H 2T R

HERAfR =
UNIZ AN

11:10

TE R R

TR A By IRF TR TR i A A 2 s

) 7—A2FF
NI A
NI A

,000 M| 5,370,000 H

KR A - T7=n -
R RGBT
Uayaryizs b ()

GONCES T
GURZIE )

() T =

AT G Al fE =

Ch) VR

5, 370,

000

73.

36

%

R —
frei g AL

PRR2849 H 2T H

R A E RS
s
vk

11:40

HhEEHA E 3B ERE (1608)

5,852,000 4| 4,360,000 M| (f) Hidegnf

(BR) WA el B S s

Frg L (kKD

(Bk) WA e
ko= =r 0

5, 550,

000

94.

%

R
frei g AL

“FRR2849 H 30 A

ik

13:30

HERAR T 0 — 1 35%EE (1
608)

(BR) =z ks
O ]
TR LR ()

4,245,000 M| 3,140,000 Hj

() FlfEda Pz b
Vavarhrg s b (%)

) B ¥ THa Lz b
T UERE (K

(F) NA

Fnag LTI (k)

Frep Ly
()

3, 140,

000

73.

97

%

A
BB AL

PRk 2849 H 30 A

ik

14:00

HMEERAECE I 11— 1 ¥%%%:
(1610)

(BR) =z k
O ]
2 (B

,000 M| 2,830,000 H

() FlfEsEa Pz b

(Bk) B &4 THavygr o b
Fag LR ()

() NA
7A=Ry A= %

) RS
ENGNIZ AN

2, 830,

000

73.

95

%

R
frei g AL

PRk 2849 H 30 A

R A E RS
R Hrs
P

14:30

AR AT

HhEETRA E 3B ERE (1610)

(F) HREAT

2,835,000 M| 2,080,000 Hj

(KK WA S B Fs
FEBET PR - ESEERT

CF) JnEiaIr
Fag L (kR

AREC - HIE L

() HhoeEmr

2, 680,

000

94.

53

%




